Send to - support@prairieskyloans.com

## NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

**Borrower:** 

Address:

Payday Lender: Prairie Sky Cash Loans Corp.

B-4500 Rochdale Blvd, Regina, SK, S4X 4N9, Canada

Email Address: <u>support@prairieskyloans.com</u> Payday Lender License Number: 508056

I hereby notify Prairie Sky Cash Loans Corp. of the cancellation and repayment for the Payday Loan Advance that was issued to me on \_\_\_\_\_\_(dollars).

**Borrower (INITIALS)** 

## **Receipt of Cancellation**

Prairie Sky Cash Loans Corp. acknowledges receipt of Notice of Cancellation and repayment of the Payday Loan Advance

within the Cancellation period for the amount of \_\_\_\_\_\_(dollars) on \_\_\_\_\_(month/day/year) by

payment method of e-transfer.

Prairie Sky Cash Loans Corp. (signature)

Date (month/day/year)